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By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of BCHLR OF HOTEL MGMT&CATERING T Semester SEVENTH held in the month of

Published on February 18

UNDERGRADUATE

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BHMCT/10001/14 HM7008(2) HM7037(3) HM7050(2) HM7211(3) HM7213(3) HM7220(2) 66.00 4.40
SURAJ SAHU B+|14 F*|0 C|10 D|12 B|18 B|12 15.00
BHMCT/10002/14 HM7008(2) HM7037(3) HM7050(2) HM7211(3) HM7213(3) HM7220(2) 111.00 7.40
KANAK BHARDWAJ Al16 B|18 A|16 B+|21 Al24 A|16 15.00
BHMCT/10003/14 HM7004(2) HM7033(3) HM7050(2) HM7211(3) HM7213(3) HM7220(2) 99.00 6.60
ADITYA KUMAR SINGH B+|14 A+[27 B+|14 Cl15 Cl15 B+|14 15.00
BHMCT/10004/14 HM7004(2) HM7033(3) HM7050(2) HM7211(3) HM7213(3) HM7220(2) 92.00 6.13
ASHUTOSH NATH B|12 Al24 B|12 D|12 B|18 B+|14 15.00
SHAHDEO
BHMCT/10006/14 HM7008(2) HM7037(3) HM7050(2) HM7211(3) HM7213(3) HM7220(2) 106.00 7.07
AMIT KUMAR Al16 B|18 A+|18 C|15 B+[21 A+|18 15.00
BHMCT/10009/14 HM7002(2) HM7031(3) HM7050(2) HM7211(3) HM7213(3) HM7220(2) 82.00 5.47
BUN BUN SHARIF A+[18 Cl15 B|12 D|12 C|15 C|10 15.00
BHMCT/10010/14 HM7002(2) HM7031(3) HM7050(2) HM7211(3) HM7213(3) HM7220(2) 112.00 7.47
JAMES ANUPAM A+|18 A+|27 B+|14 B|18 B+[21 B+|14 15.00
BHENGRA
BHMCT/10011/14 HM7004(2) HM7033(3) HM7050(2) HM7211(3) HM7213(3) HM7220(2) 83.00 5.53
ARJUN MURMU B|12 B+|21 B+|14 B|18 B|18 F*|0 15.00
BHMCT/10012/14 HM7004(2) HM7033(3) HM7050(2) HM7211(3) HM7213(3) HM7220(2) 70.00 4.67
UTTAM RAJAK B|12 B+[21 C|10 F*|0 C|15 B|12 15.00
BHMCT/10013/14 HM7008(2) HM7037(3) HM7050(2) HM7211(3) HM7213(3) HM7220(2) 34.00 2.27
SHIVENDU DOGRA B|12 F*|0 C|10 F*|0 D|12 F*|0 15.00
BHMCT/10014/14 HM7004(2) HM7033(3) HM7050(2) HM7211(3) HM7213(3) HM7220(2) 109.00 7.27
ASHISH KUMAR B|12 A+[27 Al16 B+|21 B+21 B|12 15.00
BHMCT/10015/14 HM1013(3) HM1023(4) HM7006(2) HM7035(3) HM7050(2) HM7211(3) HM7213(3) HM7220(2) 133.00 6.05
PUJA KUMARI B|18 D|16 Al16 Al24 B+|14 Cl15 B|18 B|12 22.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

HM5027(3) : FRONT OFFICE OPERATION — IlI HM7037(3) : FRONT OFFICE MANAGEMENT

HM7004(2) : FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE MGNT HM1023(4) : FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICES-|

HM7008(2) : FRONT OFFICE MANAGEMENT PRACT

HM7213(3) : HOSPITALITY MARKETING

MSH1137(3) : ECONOMICS

HM7211(3) : RESEARCH PROJECT DESIGN AND ME

HM7220(2) : PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT PRACTI

HM3023(3) : FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE - I

HM7006(2) : ACCOMMODATION MANAGEMENT PRACT

HM1013(3) : INTRODUCTION TO TOURISM, TRAVEL

HM7002(2) : FOOD PROD MGNT & ADV BAKERY

HM7033(3) : FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE MGMT

HM7035(3) : ACCOMMODATION MANAGEMENT

HM7050(2) : PROJECT - I: CORE SUBJECT

HM7031(3) : FOOD PRODUCTION MGMT&ADVANC

Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.
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Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BHMCT/10016/14 HM7002(2) HM7031(3) HM7050(2) HM7211(3) HM7213(3) HM7220(2) 91.00 6.07
ARTI SINGH A+|18 B+|21 B+|14 FlO Al24 B+|14 15.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

HM5027(3) : FRONT OFFICE OPERATION — III
HM7004(2) : FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE MGNT
HM7008(2) : FRONT OFFICE MANAGEMENT PRACT
HM7213(3) : HOSPITALITY MARKETING

MSH1137(3) : ECONOMICS

HM7211(3) : RESEARCH PROJECT DESIGN AND ME
HM7220(2) : PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT PRACTI
HM3023(3) : FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE - IlII
HM7006(2) : ACCOMMODATION MANAGEMENT PRACT
HM1013(3) : INTRODUCTION TO TOURISM, TRAVEL
HM7002(2) : FOOD PROD MGNT & ADV BAKERY
HM7033(3) : FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE MGMT
HM7035(3) : ACCOMMODATION MANAGEMENT
HM7050(2) : PROJECT - I: CORE SUBJECT
HM7031(3) : FOOD PRODUCTION MGMT&ADVANC

HM7037(3) : FRONT OFFICE MANAGEMENT
HM1023(4) : FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICES-I

Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.
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By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of BCHLR OF HOTEL MGMT&CATERING T Semester SEVENTH held in the month of

MSH1137(3) : ECONOMICS

HM7211(3) :
HM7220(2) :
HM3023(3) :
HM7006(2)
HM1013(3) :
HM7002(2) :
HM7033(3) :
HM7035(3) :
HM7050(2) :
HM7031(3) :

RESEARCH PROJECT DESIGN AND ME
PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT PRACTI
FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE - lli

: ACCOMMODATION MANAGEMENT PRACT

INTRODUCTION TO TOURISM, TRAVEL
FOOD PROD MGNT & ADV BAKERY
FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE MGMT
ACCOMMODATION MANAGEMENT
PROJECT - I: CORE SUBJECT

FOOD PRODUCTION MGMT&ADVANC
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Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BHMCT/10017/14 HM1023(4) HM5027(3) HM7008(2) HM7037(3) HM7050(2) HM7211(3) HM7213(3) HM7220(2) 96.00 4.36
SRIJAN STUTI FlO FlO B+|14 B+|21 C|10 B|18 B+|21 B|12 22.00
BHMCT/10018/14 HM1013(3) HM7008(2) HM7037(3) HM7050(2) HM7211(3) HM7213(3) HM7220(2) 100.00 5.56
KAJAL PRIYA B|18 A16 C|15 B|12 D|12 C|15 B|12 18.00
BHMCT/10019/14 HM7008(2) HM7037(3) HM7050(2) HM7211(3) HM7213(3) HM7220(2) 91.00 6.07
SNIGDHA KISHORE Al16 B|18 C|10 C|15 B|18 B+|14 15.00
BHMCT/10020/14 HM7008(2) HM7037(3) HM7050(2) HM7211(3) HM7213(3) HM7220(2) 118.00 7.87
SMRIDHA KISHORE A|16 Al24 Al16 Al24 Al24 B+|14 15.00
BHMCT/10021/14 HM7002(2) HM7031(3) HM7050(2) HM7211(3) HM7213(3) HM7220(2) 135.00 9.00
GOURAV VIJAY VERMA EX|20 A+[27 Al16 A+[27 A+[27 A+|18 15.00
BHMCT/10022/14 HM7002(2) HM7031(3) HM7050(2) HM7211(3) HM7213(3) HM7220(2) 86.00 5.73
RAGHAVENDRA A+|18 B+21 Al16 FlO C|15 A|16 15.00
KUMAR SHARMA
BHMCT/10023/14 HM7004(2) HM7033(3) HM7050(2) HM7211(3) HM7213(3) HM7220(2) 52.00 3.47
ANKUR MOHAN B|12 B|18 C|10 F*|0 D|12 F*|0 15.00
BHMCT/10025/14 HM7004(2) HM7033(3) HM7050(2) HM7211(3) HM7213(3) HM7220(2) 81.00 5.40
SHUBHAM KUMAR B+|14 Al24 B|12 FlO C|15 Al16 15.00
SINGH
BHMCT/10027/14 HM7008(2) HM7037(3) HM7050(2) HM7211(3) HM7213(3) HM7220(2) 124.00 8.27
PUJA PARUL EX|20 EX|30 B+|14 B|18 Al24 A+[18 15.00
BHMCT/10028/14 HM7004(2) HM7033(3) HM7050(2) HM7211(3) HM7213(3) HM7220(2) 84.00 5.60
SANJEEV KUMAR B|12 B+21 B|12 D|12 C|15 B|12 15.00
CHOUBEY
BHMCT/10030/14 HM3023(3) HM7008(2) HM7037(3) HM7050(2) HM7211(3) HM7213(3) HM7220(2) MSH1137(3) 95.00 4.52
SUBHAM KUMAR C|15 B|12 C|15 C|10 FlO C|15 C|10 B|18 21.00
BHMCT/10031/14 HM7008(2) HM7037(3) HM7050(2) HM7211(3) HM7213(3) HM7220(2) 10.00 0.67
AKSH RAJ F*|0 F*|0 C|10 F*|0 F|O F*|0 15.00
BHMCT/10032/14 HM7008(2) HM7037(3) HM7050(2) HM7211(3) | HM7213(3) | HM7220(2) 131.00 8.73
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

HM5027(3) : FRONT OFFICE OPERATION - IIi HM7037(3) : FRONT OFFICE MANAGEMENT

HM7004(2) : FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE MGNT HM1023(4) : FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICES-|

HM7008(2) : FRONT OFFICE MANAGEMENT PRACT

HM7213(3) : HOSPITALITY MARKETING

Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.
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By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of BCHLR OF HOTEL MGMT&CATERING T Semester SEVENTH held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
SAMRIDHI MISHRA EX|20 B+[21 A+|18 | A+[27 | A+|27 | A+[18 | | | 15.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:
HM5027(3) : FRONT OFFICE OPERATION - il HM7037(3) : FRONT OFFICE MANAGEMENT
HM7004(2) : FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE MGNT HM1023(4) : FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICES-|

HM7008(2) : FRONT OFFICE MANAGEMENT PRACT
HM7213(3) : HOSPITALITY MARKETING

MSH1137(3) : ECONOMICS

HM7211(3) : RESEARCH PROJECT DESIGN AND ME
HM7220(2) : PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT PRACTI
HM3023(3) : FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE - IlII
HM7006(2) : ACCOMMODATION MANAGEMENT PRACT
HM1013(3) : INTRODUCTION TO TOURISM, TRAVEL
HM7002(2) : FOOD PROD MGNT & ADV BAKERY
HM7033(3) : FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE MGMT
HM7035(3) : ACCOMMODATION MANAGEMENT
HM7050(2) : PROJECT - I: CORE SUBJECT
HM7031(3) : FOOD PRODUCTION MGMT&ADVANC

Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.
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